

Mahatma Hansraj Malaviya Mission Teacher Training Centre (MH-MMTTC) Hansraj College, University of Delhi



Certificate

This is to certify that

Prof. (Dr.) Pushpendra

from

Kirori Mal College, University of Delhi

has contributed as "Convener" in

One Week (Online) Interdisciplinary Faculty Development Programme on

"Financial Literacy & Wealth Management"

 $(16^{th} - 21^{st} October, 2023)$

organised by

Kirori Mal College, University of Delhi & Committee for Promotion of Financial Literacy

in collaboration with

Mahatma Hansraj Malaviya Mission Teacher Training Centre
(MH-MMTTC)

Hansraj College, University of Delhi

Hansraj College, University of Delhi

Prof. (Dr.) Dinesh Khattar Principal Kirori Mal College

Mr. Ashutosh Yadav Coordinator MH-MMTTC, Hansraj College Prof. (Dr.) Rama Chairperson MH-MMTTC, Hansraj College